4.1

4.19
4.2

4.20
421

4.3

4.22
4.4

4.23
45
4.24
4,85
4.7

4.8
4.9

4.10
411

412

6413

4.¥uggested policy format
and content. RTPA

415 specific policies
should be developed

4.16  in consultation with

RTPA Legal Counsel,

4.17 Board of Directors

418 and appropriate
regulatory agencies.

RTPA Standards

SALES ON RTPA PROPERTY

ACCIDENT REPORTING

STANDARD OF CONDUCT  BUSINESS USE OF

SUBSTANCE ABUSE

PERSONAL CELL PHONES

COFLICTS OF INTEREST

TECHNOLOGY AND ELECTRONIC RESOURCES

DISCRIMINATION

VIOLENCE IN THE WORKPLACE

FINANCIAL DISCLOUSRE

WHISTLEBLOWER’S COMPLAINTS

WORKSPACE PRIVACY

GIFTS AND GRATUITIES

HARASSMENT

HEAT ILLNESS
PREVENTION

INJURY AND ILLNESS
PREVENTION

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INTRANET POSTINGS
OUTSIDE
EMPLOYEMENT/ENDEAVOR
ELECTRONIC RESOURCE

USAGE - NO PRIVACY

PERSONAL INFORMATION —
UPDATING THE AGENCY

PERSONNEL RECORDS

POLITICAL ACTIVITY

PRIVATE GAIN

SAFE WORK ENVIRONMENT



