## 4. RTPA Standards

4.1			ACCIDENT REPORTING
4.19		SALES ON RTPA PROPERTY	
4.2			DUGDIEGG LIGE OF
4.20		STANDARD OF CONDUCT	BUSINESS USE OF PERSONAL CELL PHONES
4.21		SUBSTANCE ABUSE	TERROTTIE CEEE THOTCE
4.3			COFLICTS OF INTEREST
4.22		TECHNOLOGY AND ELECTR	
4.4 4.23		VIOLENCE IN THE WORKPL	DISCRIMINATION
4.23 4.5		VIOLENCE IN THE WORKFE	FINANCIAL DISCLOUSRE
4.24		WHISTLEBLOWER'S COMPL	AINTS
<b>4.</b> Ø5		WORKSPACE PRIVACY	GIFTS AND GRATUITIES
4.7			HARASSMENT
4.8			HEAT ILLNESS
			PREVENTION
4.9			INJURY AND ILLNESS
			PREVENTION
4.10			INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
4.11			INTRANET POSTINGS
4.12			OUTSIDE
4.12			EMPLOYEMENT/ENDEAVOR
6413			ELECTRONIC RESOURCE
			USAGE - NO PRIVACY
4 124	ggested policy format		PERSONAL INFORMATION –
·······································	and content. RTPA		UPDATING THE AGENCY
	specific policies		
4.15	should be developed		PERSONNEL RECORDS
4.16	in consultation with		POLITICAL ACTIVITY
	RTPA Legal Counsel,		
4.17	Board of Directors		PRIVATE GAIN
4.18	and appropriate		SAFE WORK ENVIRONMENT
7.10	regulatory agencies		DAIL WORK LIVINORWENT